Senior Project Team Roster
12/3/2008
Project Name: TBD
	Name
	Role on Project
	Email
	Phone
	Location

	Peter Alfvin
	Project Sponsor
	peter.alfvin@xerox.com
	310-333-8130
	

	Richard Lauria
	Project Sponsor
	richard.lauria@xerox.com
	
	

	Timothy Luksha
	Project Sponsor
	Timothy.Luksha@xerox.com
	
	

	J. Scott Hawker
	RIT Faculty Coach
	hawker@mail.rit.edu
	585-475-2705
	Rochester, NY

	Matt Blackwood
	RIT Student
	matthew.p.blackwood@gmail.com
	603-568-7886
	Rochester, NY

	Chris Daniels
	RIT Student
	chris.m.daniels@gmail.com
	215-206-5584
	Rochester, NY

	Eugene Marcotte
	RIT Student
	emarcotte@gmail.com
	603-568-7886
	Rochester, NY

	Paul Yates
	RIT Student
	paul.w.yates@gmail.com
	585-406-0480
	Rochester, NY


